General Fund - 199 Account

199-562-6299-01-999-699000
199-52-6299-03-999-699000
199-562-6399-06-999-699000
199-52-6399-07-999-699000
199-00-5812-00-000-600000

Aubrey ISD
Budget Amendment #1

2015-2016

Description

AISD Extra Security
Security Cameras

Campus Radios

Security Projects
Foundation School Program

Debit Credit
$10,000
$25,000
$15,000
$10,000

$60,000
$60,000  $60,000




