Aubrey ISD Budget Amendment #1 2015-2016			
General Fund - 199 Account	Description	Debit	Credit
199-52-6299-01-999-699000	AISD Extra Security		\$10,000
199-52-6299-03-999-699000	Security Cameras		\$25,000
199-52-6399-06-999-699000	Campus Radios		\$15,000
199-52-6399-07-999-699000	Security Projects		\$10,000
199-00-5812-00-000-600000	Foundation School Program	\$60,000	
	-	\$60,000	\$60,000